
 

 
 

Boletín de pobreza N° 2 – S1 2018 

 

0 



 

 
 

Boletín de pobreza N° 2 – S1 2018 

 

1 



 

 
 

Boletín de pobreza N° 2 – S1 2018 

 

2 



 

 
 

Boletín de pobreza N° 2 – S1 2018 

 

3 



 

 
 

Boletín de pobreza N° 2 – S1 2018 

 

4 



 

 
 

Boletín de pobreza N° 2 – S1 2018 

 

5 



 

 
 

Boletín de pobreza N° 2 – S1 2018 

 

6 

4,6

4,7

4,2

18,2

19,6

12,9

22,8

24,3

17,1

0,0 5,0 10,0 15,0 20,0 25,0 30,0 35,0 40,0

Total urbano provincia de BA

Partidos del conurbano

Resto urbano de BA

Pobres indigentes

Pobres no indigentes

Total pobres



 

 
 

Boletín de pobreza N° 2 – S1 2018 

 

7 

 

 

6,0

6,2

5,3

24,4

25,7

18,6

30,4

31,9

23,9

0,0 5,0 10,0 15,0 20,0 25,0 30,0 35,0 40,0

Total urbano provincia de BA

Partidos del conurbano

Resto urbano de BA

Pobres indigentes

Pobres no indigentes

Total pobres


